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Uriin

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
HDMI/DVI-D SUB

AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI
128B

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

AXLE RX560 4GB GDDR5 128Bit (AX-RX-
560/4GD5P8DIP)

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

Marka

Afox

Afox

Msi

Asus

Asus

Axle

Axle

Afox

Msi

Msi

Axle

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

43,90 USD

50,00 USD

79,00 USD

99,00 USD

119,00

usb

44,90 USD

48,90 USD

48,90 USD

79,00 USD

79,00 USD

85,00 USD

99,00 USD



ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

XFX QICK319 RX 7800XT CORE 16GB GDDR6
256Bit (RX-78TQICKF9)

XFX MERC319 RX 7800XT 16 GB GDDR6 256Bit
(RX-78TMERCB9)

ASUS DUAL-RX7800XT-016G RX 7800 XT 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI 3XDP 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RX7800XT-016G-WHITE-GAMING 16GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIiT

ASUS TUF GAMING TUF-RX7800XT-016G-GAMING
16GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 256BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-10G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDR6X
320Bit

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB GDDRX
HDMI DP 320Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-V2-GAMING 10GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 320BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-010G-WHITE-V2 NVIDIA
10GB

ASUS TUF-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 384BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX3080-012G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6X 384Bit

Asus

Msi

Xfx

Xfx

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

99,00 USD

104,00
usb

670,00
usb

710,00
usb

789,00
usb

799,00
usb

799,00
usb

1.150,00
usb

1.163,00
usb

1.176,00
usb

1.190,00
usb

1.242,00
usb

1.268,00
usb



